

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.15585 OF 2022

Dr. Vishakha A. Bhagat	..	Petitioner.
v/s.		
Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd.,		
& Others	..	Respondents.

Mr. Sarthak with Mr. Ayush Singh, for the Petitioner.

**CORAM: S.V. GANGAPURWALA, ACJ &
S.G.CHAPALGAONKAR,J.
DATED : 20th DECEMBER, 2022.**

PC:-

It is submitted that the learned Counsel for the Respondents is busy before the Human Rights Commission.

2 In light of that, place the matter on 11th January, 2023.

(S.G.CHAPALGAONKAR,J.)

(ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE)